
MATERIALE DE CONSTURCTII

I.D.: 64588757

Data publicarii	21.12.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ:	524,56 RON - 524,56 RON
-------------------	-------------------------

Descriere:	banda izolatoare verde 2buc x 2.0924 = 4.1848 cuie 7.566kg x 6.3025 = 47.6847 ciment 20kg 45buc x 10.5042 = 472.689
------------	--
